
Anexo I

Exencion tasas s/Art. 254a) y 253c) O.F. 5º bimestre 2021

Cuim Contribuyente Cuenta Año Cuota Cod Exencion
Porc 
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A
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Imp Exe 

PROT.CIUD.

2000636040 ANNAN MOISES 38560005 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 423.43 263.41 524.12 0

2001377600 LAPPANO JOSE 11381000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 515.22 604.16 376.7 154.57

2003028086 ITURIZA MANUEL R 18550001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 963.21 724.99 838.58 288.96

2004124449 CARICATO RAFAEL NOR 30701000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1501.52 724.99 511.03 450.46

2004406927 PATTERLINI CAMILO LUDOVICO 36582049 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 474.85 604.16 98.3 142.46

2004624031 GARCIARENA JOSE ERNESTO 1406001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 770.03 604.16 182.44 231.01

2004842188 RELVAS JOSE BAUTISTA 14334001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1405.91 724.99 864.82 421.77

2004947751 CHIAVARO ROBERTO Y 38566000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1597.16 724.99 419.29 479.15

2005131744 DELGADO CIRILO FRANCISCO 18000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 17899.54 724.99 1709.99 0

2005147988 ETCHETTO HECTOR ENRIQUE 11607001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2751.26 724.99 1179.3 0

2005335533 JUNQUEIRA PEREGRINO 916000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 720.52 604.16 560.16 216.16

2005335587 SCARNATO FRANCISCO 9657000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2704.39 724.99 1434.82 811.32

2005357046 CAMPO ANTONIO J Y O 3612000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1180.14 724.99 511.03 354.04

2005375803 GIRI RICARDO E 34369000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 345.93 604.16 196.6 0

2005382672 DIAZ ENRIQUE EDUARDO 8037000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4181.98 724.99 419.29 0

2005385231 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO JO 12657000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1546.47 724.99 393.1 0

2005392744 GONZALEZ NATALIO OSCAR 38761001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1545.86 658.53 838.58 463.76

2005421778 CANTARELLI ALCIDES NELSON 785000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4246 724.99 589.65 0

2006471958 GRAU DE MARTINEZ MARINA 10178000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 679.73 604.16 637.96 203.92

2007593113 FONTANA CARLOS ALBERTO 37383002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 507 263.41 267.8 0

2007678614 HODJA JOSE JUAN 20289000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2027.11 724.99 628.94 608.13

2007774586 MILCO JORGE ALBERTO 21591016 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1698.57 724.99 419.29 0

2007781235 GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 29350007 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 648.67 724.99 209.65 194.6

2008286648 GILABERT MIGUEL ANGEL 4393002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3773.87 724.99 941.47 1132.16

2008483745 ESTENS OSCAR ENRIQUE 38563000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 758.94 724.99 419.29 227.68

2008603242 AGNELLI BRUNO PASCUAL 36595029 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4367.88 724.99 419.29 0

2010470612 ROTTONI MARCELO ERNESTO 10488004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 13292.27 724.99 1482.46 3987.68

2010745260 DIAZ ISIDORO RAMON 37396038 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1406.55 724.99 419.29 421.97

2010799806 GALLARDO OSCAR ANDRES 25255112 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1008.41 724.99 262.06 302.52

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 37396081 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2094.54 724.99 1584.19 628.36

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 37396082 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2385.43 724.99 1270.35 715.63

2011158439 LASARTE JOSE LUIS 39827001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 257.36 0

2011413718 DELORENZO HECTOR OSCAR 3103000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1534.78 724.99 393.1 0

2011413997 D ALESSANDRO JORGE MARCELO 893000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1518.68 724.99 353.79 455.6

2012401479 SIRGO DANIEL OSCAR 37366000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 878.04 724.99 419.29 0

2012530138 TRAVERSA MARIO GABRIEL 38593015 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 818.45 724.99 838.58 0

2012632790 TERPIN ARMANDO DARIO 37621002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 810.39 724.99 419.29 0

2012702591 SPIVAK JORGE DANIEL 38949000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 236 237.07 257.07 70.8

2012717208 RUMBO JULIO CESAR 1054000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 773.73 604.16 432.41 232.12

2012865363 GONZALEZ MONTANER JORGE H 34356001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 647.35 724.99 196.6 194.21

2012970850 FORGIONE JOSE ALBERTO 20050000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1034.97 724.99 419.29 0

2012990617 MUÑOZ JORGE Y OTRA 1150000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1472.09 724.99 314.48 441.63

2013244467 MORIS JORGE 24434000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 599.63 604.16 393.1 179.89

2013824299 DE BERNARDI MARCELO OSCAR 25255070 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1915.1 724.99 419.29 0

2013824576 ROSAS DANIEL H 16693000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 471.3 237.07 311.2 0

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 21714000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 265.34 604.16 94.2 79.6

2014629577 GUTIERREZ SERGIO PABLO 2130000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1476.2 724.99 1006.16 442.86

2014629671 DESIATI GUSTAVO ARMANDO 36595027 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1841.22 724.99 419.29 552.37

2014842657 PERNIA WALTER BERNANDO 37396047 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 519.79 724.99 419.29 155.94

2015572345 CHARALAMBOUS ANDREAS 37396029 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1031.64 724.99 419.29 0

2016052512 ASIN JACINTO 18546000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 711.21 724.99 628.94 0

2016160121 FAVRE GUSTAVO EDUARDO 18953043 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2415.1 724.99 419.29 0

2016712511 ROMAY GABRIEL MARIANO Y OTROS 38749009 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 774.75 724.99 838.58 232.43

2016712984 DE ZUDOR NICOLAS 38593011 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 851.32 724.99 419.29 255.4

2017197339 SALAZAR JUAN JOSE 21797086 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 309.39 237.07 393.09 0

2017571666 WELFORD MARCOS PEDRO 39872000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 596.88 724.99 0 0

2017672679 ESPIL MARIO JOSE 38749022 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 247.38 217.5 262.06 0

2017824492 FERNANDEZ JAVIER ESTEBAN 37396027 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1204.43 724.99 1939.29 361.33

2017863058 DOBAL JORGE ALBERTO 11489001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5376.05 724.99 982.75 1612.82

2018343776 MONTERO FERNANDO MIGUEL 36593008 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2727.48 724.99 628.94 0

2020064189 ARANZABE  MARTIN FERNANDO 7151014 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 50 2186.58 329.27 310.4 409.99

2020314996 AVENA CLAUDIO LUIS 18958006 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 353.32 237.07 262.06 0

2020426818 BISCEGLIA ROBERTO GABRIEL 36582032 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1611.07 724.99 471.72 0

2020426818 BISCEGLIA ROBERTO GABRIEL 36582034 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 704.88 604.16 511.03 0

2020537289 HAKIM RICARDO JORGE 38743039 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 526.61 724.99 419.29 0

2020537497 ARRAIZA IGNACIO JOSE 36595002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 750.43 526.83 314.47 0

2020673811 PEUSCOVICH MATIAS IVAN 38576003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2630.76 724.99 419.29 0

2020697541 BARDISA CARLOS ARIEL 36593004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3833.16 724.99 4516.72 0

2020705822 LARRAYA PABLO FERNANDO 6596001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2004.19 724.99 550.34 0

2021731545 CASTELLANO OSVALDO 37618046 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 7332.93 790.24 419.29 0

2021854141 GALAN GUSTAVO ALBERTO 24287000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 163.8 60.84

2022671504 SABATTE CRISTIAN DAVID 21540001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1861.67 724.99 216.26 0

2023779771 USANDIZAGA JUAN SEBASTIAN 23907000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5324.3 724.99 510.72 0

2023997290 UGALDE MARCOS ADOLFO 36595045 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1216.29 724.99 419.29 0

2025088290 GRUNEWALD SEBASTIAN 2637000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 7787.37 724.99 235.86 2336.21
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2025614392 MAGRONE ELIO SEBASTIAN 37618031 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 309.68 604.16 550.32 0

2026435893 ALVAREZ LEANDRO AURELIO 38583004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1954.49 724.99 419.29 586.35

2031146431 BARLETTA FEDERICO GABIEL T OTR 10017000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 820.2 604.16 353.79 246.06

2037763580 FORTUNATO FRANCISCO MARIO 1727000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1556.73 724.99 707.58 467.02

2092884309 BERROZPE MATE JOSE JESUS 37396046 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2905 724.99 419.29 871.5

2094054239 XING YANG 13434001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 13415 724.99 1872.34 4024.5

2305378439 DE MANTEROLA JUAN ANTONIO 11272000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 13643.66 724.99 432.41 4093.1

2321439950 CASTELLS MYRIAM PATRICIA 37396053 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 618.06 724.99 419.29 185.42

2701337310 DAL CERO MARIA LEORATO DE 2877000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3600.47 724.99 471.72 1080.14

2701382449 CASTRO BERTA RAQUELINA 37618033 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 417.42 724.99 419.29 125.23

2705931721 ROVAGNATTI DE PANIGUETTI DINA 38592000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6417.25 724.99 419.29 1925.18

2706208851 COMPAS MONICA TERESITA 18932000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 786.59 604.16 858.26 0

2706371216 FELIZ NORA MARGARITA 13923000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 809.86 724.99 127.79 242.96

2706531349 DE SOUSA ESTRELO LIDIA 12339000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 283.92 483.33 458.64 85.18

2706647889 LIPNIK SILVIA MIRTA 37396054 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3485.81 724.99 419.29 0

2706676172 MENTA ROSA ESTER 36584006 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3261.72 724.99 2562.42 978.52

2710656120 GARCIA MARTA GRACIELA 1184000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2007.97 724.99 471.72 602.39

2711329599 SANCHEZ ANA MARGARITA 38577002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2363.91 724.99 419.29 709.17

2712231618 MACERA NOEMI ESTHER 38593018 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 912.25 724.99 209.65 0

2713172892 GOYENECHE MARIA CECILIA 37628002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2111.05 724.99 419.29 0

2713320841 MAUHOURAT ANA MARIA 38743053 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1635 724.99 419.29 0

2713755611 CARONELLO MARIA LEILA 4671000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1029.54 724.99 393.1 0

2713824340 ERDOCIAIN MONICA DEL CARMEN 12155002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2307.66 724.99 1084.76 692.3

2714027350 CALABRO MYRIAN ALEJANDRA 18235000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2499.76 790.24 209.65 749.93

2714544304 ELISSONDO VIRGINIA 18568005 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 326.87 604.16 262.06 98.06

2716749674 REPETTO MARIA ALEJANDRA 21720000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 221.2 604.16 155.43 66.36

2716924692 MALLEVILLE CECILIA GRACIELA 36595060 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4493.56 724.99 419.29 1348.07

2716924725 AMAND DE MENDIETA VERONICA 18953033 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1884.15 724.99 419.29 0

2718191608 CABRERA MARIA FERNANDA 38582016 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2004.06 724.99 838.58 601.22

2718250791 VIACAVA MARCELA ALEJANDRA 20022000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3647.77 724.99 1506.88 0

2718294836 MONACO CECILIA NOEMI 20182014 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 698.65 724.99 406.25 0

2720047804 SINGLA MARIA ALEJANDRA 38749040 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1185.6 724.99 393.2 355.68

2720064043 CAMPANE NORMA MARCELA 10297000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 525.13 604.16 866.41 126.03

2721174236 PEREZ NOVOA GABRIELA EDITH 18976001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2188.78 724.99 419.29 656.63

2721504687 VERELLEN DIANA ELINA JAQUELINA 21593016 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1719.56 724.99 419.29 0

2721504752 LAFOURCADE VERONICA BEATRIZ 37395025 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 993.19 724.99 419.29 0

2721904464 TELLEZ ANDREA KARINA 37378000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 817.24 724.99 0 0

2722040146 PANCOTTI SANDRA MARINA 33698000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 279.16 483.33 327.6 83.75

2724988416 ALFANO SANDRA GABRIELA 38577003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1383.43 724.99 419.29 415.03

2726330371 DOSIO MARIA GIMENA 37396020 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1024.99 724.99 419.29 307.5

2727385607 MORALES MARIA CELESTE 36595015 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1133.58 724.99 419.29 0

2732111944 MANGIERI SOFIA 36594009 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1112.22 724.99 1548.54 0

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 414.76 724.99 342.35 124.43

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308005 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1143.77 526.83 314.47 245.09

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308009 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2343.96 724.99 419.29 703.19

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308026 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 892.51 526.83 262.06 191.25

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 294.07 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 85.44 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652005 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652006 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652007 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 172.3 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652008 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652009 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652010 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652011 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652012 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652013 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652014 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652015 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.35 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652016 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652017 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652018 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652019 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652020 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 172.3 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652021 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652022 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652023 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652024 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652025 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652026 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652027 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652028 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.35 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652029 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652030 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652031 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652032 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0
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3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652033 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 172.3 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652034 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652035 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652036 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652037 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652038 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652039 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652040 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652041 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652042 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652043 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652044 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652045 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652046 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 173.72 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652047 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652048 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652049 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652050 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652051 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652052 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652053 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652054 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652055 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652056 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652057 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652058 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652059 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1042.3 724.99 1650.85 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652060 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652061 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652062 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652063 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652064 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652065 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3058917064 DETOLAR S.A. 12536001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 16649.25 724.99 3301.45 0

3063201347 GANADERA CURACO S.A. 39759000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6646.21 724.99 419.29 1993.86

3066723583 CLUB BANCO PROVINCIA BS.AS. 38585000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 309.68 604.16 366.88 92.9

3066726520 MACLAN S.R.L. 18524003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 702.51 658.53 733.76 210.75

3066731465 LOS CELTAS S.A 21568002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4086.35 724.99 419.29 1225.91

3069149649 CHACAY S.A 38751053 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 611.41 724.99 0 0

3069725562 ALEJANDRO BRACERAS S.A. 20287002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 353.32 237.07 262.06 106

3069725562 ALEJANDRO BRACERAS S.A. 21762008 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6374.46 724.99 419.29 0

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 283.66 483.33 68.46 85.1

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032005 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032006 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032007 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.14 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032008 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032009 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032010 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032011 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032012 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032013 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032014 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032015 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032016 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032017 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032018 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032019 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032020 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032021 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032022 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032023 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032024 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032025 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032026 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032027 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032028 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032029 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032030 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032031 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032032 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032033 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032034 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032035 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070701498 A.V.N. S.A 37409000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5273.32 724.99 419.29 0
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3070787300 EL PARAISO DE LA SIERRA 21760003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2180.94 724.99 682.46 654.28

3070822474 HOSMAR S.A. 13959000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6539.93 724.99 393.1 0

3070822474 HOSMAR S.A. 13960000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 973.16 724.99 778 0

3070835690 DESARROLLO Y PROYECTO S.R.L 38561003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5850.65 724.99 419.29 0

3070872358 ALTOS DEL BIERZO S.R.L. 38748037 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1108.93 724.99 419.29 332.68

3071078916 MAHUIDA S.R.L. 20248000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2877.5 724.99 805.88 0

3071085356 EL RINCON DEL DESCANSO S.A. 1858000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 540.78 604.16 414.37 162.23

3071159960 NOGAL NEGRO S.A. 36595046 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2556.56 724.99 419.29 766.97

3071175145 ALVAREZ Y ERROBIDART ASOC. SRL 18958011 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2709.6 724.99 419.29 0

3071218680 ALBETUR S.A. 36595047 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2994.22 724.99 419.29 898.27

3071358190 PAT TANDIL S.R.L. 12659000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2681.54 263.41 294.84 0

3071410124 LAGO DEL FUERTE S.A. 38593001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 393.51 724.99 419.29 118.05

3071412555 OS.1935 S.A. 36416000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4490.23 724.99 209.65 1347.07

3071472397 VALLES Y SIERRAS DE TANDIL SA 37617002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3311.01 724.99 209.65 0

3338560004 SOLITIN S A 38747013 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 324.5 237.07 262.06 97.35

3371187722 RUCA HAIAN S.R.L. 38560004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1146.37 724.99 419.29 0

3371194346 REBECOK S.A. 8031001 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 4063.35 724.99 419.29 1219.01

2005366192 PEDERSEN LEIF E Y OT 2520000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 391.22 604.16 414.37 117.37

2005375827 FEDERICO FRANCISCO JOSE 12950000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2958.87 724.99 393.1 887.66

2005524635 GARCIA RAUL C 10120001 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 397.14 604.16 527.38 119.14

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 12618001 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2565.13 724.99 778.34 769.54

2021871105 BONANNA SERGIO FABIAN 30134000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 455.48 604.16 339.03 136.64

2022650938 VAZQUEZ RODRIGO 12010000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 1679.45 724.99 511.03 0

2035333854 ARROSPIDE SANTIAGO JUAN ELISEO 3199000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2537.17 724.99 393.1 761.15

2723355435 DELL OSA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 36582089 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2081 724.99 471.72 0

2793777874 CHEN MEI SHU 1949004 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 3377.08 724.99 747.9 1013.12

Total Cuota 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 358,650.84 142,327.49 93,172.46 54,992.37

Total Cuota 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 16,442.54 6,162.42 4,575.97 3,804.62

Total Exento Cuota 9 375,093.38 148,489.91 97,748.43 58,796.99

2000636040 ANNAN MOISES 38560005 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 423.43 263.41 524.12 0

2001377600 LAPPANO JOSE 11381000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 515.22 604.16 376.7 154.57

2003028086 ITURIZA MANUEL R 18550001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 963.21 724.99 838.58 288.96

2004124449 CARICATO RAFAEL NOR 30701000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1501.52 724.99 511.03 450.46

2004406927 PATTERLINI CAMILO LUDOVICO 36582049 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 474.85 604.16 98.3 142.46

2004624031 GARCIARENA JOSE ERNESTO 1406001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 770.03 604.16 182.44 231.01

2004842188 RELVAS JOSE BAUTISTA 14334001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1405.91 724.99 864.82 421.77

2004947751 CHIAVARO ROBERTO Y 38566000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1597.16 724.99 419.29 479.15

2005131744 DELGADO CIRILO FRANCISCO 18000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 17899.54 724.99 1709.99 0

2005147988 ETCHETTO HECTOR ENRIQUE 11607001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2751.26 724.99 1179.3 0

2005335533 JUNQUEIRA PEREGRINO 916000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 720.52 604.16 560.16 216.16

2005335587 SCARNATO FRANCISCO 9657000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2704.39 724.99 1434.82 811.32

2005357046 CAMPO ANTONIO J Y O 3612000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1180.14 724.99 511.03 354.04

2005375803 GIRI RICARDO E 34369000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 345.93 604.16 196.6 0

2005382672 DIAZ ENRIQUE EDUARDO 8037000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4181.98 724.99 419.29 0

2005385231 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO JO 12657000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1546.47 724.99 393.1 0

2005392744 GONZALEZ NATALIO OSCAR 38761001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1545.86 658.53 838.58 463.76

2005421778 CANTARELLI ALCIDES NELSON 785000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4246 724.99 589.65 0

2006471958 GRAU DE MARTINEZ MARINA 10178000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 679.73 604.16 637.96 203.92

2007593113 FONTANA CARLOS ALBERTO 37383002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 507 263.41 267.8 0

2007678614 HODJA JOSE JUAN 20289000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2027.11 724.99 628.94 608.13

2007774586 MILCO JORGE ALBERTO 21591016 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1698.57 724.99 419.29 0

2007781235 GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 29350007 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 648.67 724.99 209.65 194.6

2008286648 GILABERT MIGUEL ANGEL 4393002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3773.87 724.99 941.47 1132.16

2008483745 ESTENS OSCAR ENRIQUE 38563000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 758.94 724.99 419.29 227.68

2008603242 AGNELLI BRUNO PASCUAL 36595029 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4367.88 724.99 419.29 0

2010470612 ROTTONI MARCELO ERNESTO 10488004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 13292.27 724.99 1482.46 3987.68

2010745260 DIAZ ISIDORO RAMON 37396038 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1406.55 724.99 419.29 421.97

2010799806 GALLARDO OSCAR ANDRES 25255112 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1008.41 724.99 262.06 302.52

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 37396081 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2094.54 724.99 1584.19 628.36

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 37396082 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2385.43 724.99 1270.35 715.63

2011158439 LASARTE JOSE LUIS 39827001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 257.36 0

2011413718 DELORENZO HECTOR OSCAR 3103000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1534.78 724.99 393.1 0

2011413997 D ALESSANDRO JORGE MARCELO 893000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1518.68 724.99 353.79 455.6

2012401479 SIRGO DANIEL OSCAR 37366000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 878.04 724.99 419.29 0

2012530138 TRAVERSA MARIO GABRIEL 38593015 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 818.45 724.99 838.58 0

2012632790 TERPIN ARMANDO DARIO 37621002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 810.39 724.99 419.29 0

2012702591 SPIVAK JORGE DANIEL 38949000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 236 237.07 257.07 70.8

2012717208 RUMBO JULIO CESAR 1054000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 773.73 604.16 432.41 232.12

2012865363 GONZALEZ MONTANER JORGE H 34356001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 647.35 724.99 196.6 194.21

2012970850 FORGIONE JOSE ALBERTO 20050000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1034.97 724.99 419.29 0

2012990617 MUÑOZ JORGE Y OTRA 1150000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1472.09 724.99 314.48 441.63

2013244467 MORIS JORGE 24434000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 599.63 604.16 393.1 179.89

2013824299 DE BERNARDI MARCELO OSCAR 25255070 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1915.1 724.99 419.29 0

2013824576 ROSAS DANIEL H 16693000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 471.3 237.07 311.2 0

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 21714000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 265.34 604.16 94.2 79.6

2014629577 GUTIERREZ SERGIO PABLO 2130000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1476.2 724.99 1006.16 442.86

2014629671 DESIATI GUSTAVO ARMANDO 36595027 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1841.22 724.99 419.29 552.37

2014842657 PERNIA WALTER BERNANDO 37396047 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 519.79 724.99 419.29 155.94
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2015572345 CHARALAMBOUS ANDREAS 37396029 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1031.64 724.99 419.29 0

2016052512 ASIN JACINTO 18546000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 711.21 724.99 628.94 0

2016160121 FAVRE GUSTAVO EDUARDO 18953043 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2415.1 724.99 419.29 0

2016712511 ROMAY GABRIEL MARIANO Y OTROS 38749009 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 774.75 724.99 838.58 232.43

2016712984 DE ZUDOR NICOLAS 38593011 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 851.32 724.99 419.29 255.4

2017197339 SALAZAR JUAN JOSE 21797086 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 309.39 237.07 393.09 0

2017571666 WELFORD MARCOS PEDRO 39872000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 596.88 724.99 0 0

2017672679 ESPIL MARIO JOSE 38749022 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 247.38 217.5 262.06 0

2017824492 FERNANDEZ JAVIER ESTEBAN 37396027 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1204.43 724.99 1939.29 361.33

2017863058 DOBAL JORGE ALBERTO 11489001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5376.05 724.99 982.75 1612.82

2018343776 MONTERO FERNANDO MIGUEL 36593008 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2727.48 724.99 628.94 0

2020064189 ARANZABE  MARTIN FERNANDO 7151014 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 50 2186.58 329.27 310.4 409.99

2020314996 AVENA CLAUDIO LUIS 18958006 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 353.32 237.07 262.06 0

2020426818 BISCEGLIA ROBERTO GABRIEL 36582032 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1611.07 724.99 471.72 0

2020426818 BISCEGLIA ROBERTO GABRIEL 36582034 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 704.88 604.16 511.03 0

2020537289 HAKIM RICARDO JORGE 38743039 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 526.61 724.99 419.29 0

2020537497 ARRAIZA IGNACIO JOSE 36595002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 750.43 526.83 314.47 0

2020673811 PEUSCOVICH MATIAS IVAN 38576003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2630.76 724.99 419.29 0

2020697541 BARDISA CARLOS ARIEL 36593004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3833.16 724.99 4516.72 0

2020705822 LARRAYA PABLO FERNANDO 6596001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2004.19 724.99 550.34 0

2021731545 CASTELLANO OSVALDO 37618046 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 7332.93 790.24 419.29 0

2021854141 GALAN GUSTAVO ALBERTO 24287000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 163.8 60.84

2022671504 SABATTE CRISTIAN DAVID 21540001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1861.67 724.99 216.26 0

2023779771 USANDIZAGA JUAN SEBASTIAN 23907000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5324.3 724.99 510.72 0

2023997290 UGALDE MARCOS ADOLFO 36595045 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1216.29 724.99 419.29 0

2025088290 GRUNEWALD SEBASTIAN 2637000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 7787.37 724.99 235.86 2336.21

2025614392 MAGRONE ELIO SEBASTIAN 37618031 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 309.68 604.16 550.32 0

2026435893 ALVAREZ LEANDRO AURELIO 38583004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1954.49 724.99 419.29 586.35

2031146431 BARLETTA FEDERICO GABIEL T OTR 10017000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 820.2 604.16 353.79 246.06

2037763580 FORTUNATO FRANCISCO MARIO 1727000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1556.73 724.99 707.58 467.02

2092884309 BERROZPE MATE JOSE JESUS 37396046 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2905 724.99 419.29 871.5

2094054239 XING YANG 13434001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 13415 724.99 1872.34 4024.5

2305378439 DE MANTEROLA JUAN ANTONIO 11272000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 13643.66 724.99 432.41 4093.1

2321439950 CASTELLS MYRIAM PATRICIA 37396053 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 618.06 724.99 419.29 185.42

2701337310 DAL CERO MARIA LEORATO DE 2877000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3600.47 724.99 471.72 1080.14

2701382449 CASTRO BERTA RAQUELINA 37618033 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 417.42 724.99 419.29 125.23

2705931721 ROVAGNATTI DE PANIGUETTI DINA 38592000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6417.25 724.99 419.29 1925.18

2706208851 COMPAS MONICA TERESITA 18932000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 786.59 604.16 858.26 0

2706371216 FELIZ NORA MARGARITA 13923000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 809.86 724.99 127.79 242.96

2706531349 DE SOUSA ESTRELO LIDIA 12339000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 283.92 483.33 458.64 85.18

2706647889 LIPNIK SILVIA MIRTA 37396054 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3485.81 724.99 419.29 0

2706676172 MENTA ROSA ESTER 36584006 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3261.72 724.99 2562.42 978.52

2710656120 GARCIA MARTA GRACIELA 1184000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2007.97 724.99 471.72 602.39

2711329599 SANCHEZ ANA MARGARITA 38577002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2363.91 724.99 419.29 709.17

2712231618 MACERA NOEMI ESTHER 38593018 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 912.25 724.99 209.65 0

2713172892 GOYENECHE MARIA CECILIA 37628002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2111.05 724.99 419.29 0

2713320841 MAUHOURAT ANA MARIA 38743053 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1635 724.99 419.29 0

2713755611 CARONELLO MARIA LEILA 4671000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1029.54 724.99 393.1 0

2713824340 ERDOCIAIN MONICA DEL CARMEN 12155002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2307.66 724.99 1084.76 692.3

2714027350 CALABRO MYRIAN ALEJANDRA 18235000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2499.76 790.24 209.65 749.93

2714544304 ELISSONDO VIRGINIA 18568005 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 326.87 604.16 262.06 98.06

2716749674 REPETTO MARIA ALEJANDRA 21720000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 221.2 604.16 155.43 66.36

2716924692 MALLEVILLE CECILIA GRACIELA 36595060 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4493.56 724.99 419.29 1348.07

2716924725 AMAND DE MENDIETA VERONICA 18953033 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1884.15 724.99 419.29 0

2718191608 CABRERA MARIA FERNANDA 38582016 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2004.06 724.99 838.58 601.22

2718250791 VIACAVA MARCELA ALEJANDRA 20022000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3647.77 724.99 1506.88 0

2718294836 MONACO CECILIA NOEMI 20182014 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 698.65 724.99 406.25 0

2720047804 SINGLA MARIA ALEJANDRA 38749040 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1185.6 724.99 393.2 355.68

2720064043 CAMPANE NORMA MARCELA 10297000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 525.13 604.16 866.41 126.03

2721174236 PEREZ NOVOA GABRIELA EDITH 18976001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2188.78 724.99 419.29 656.63

2721504687 VERELLEN DIANA ELINA JAQUELINA 21593016 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1719.56 724.99 419.29 0

2721504752 LAFOURCADE VERONICA BEATRIZ 37395025 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 993.19 724.99 419.29 0

2721904464 TELLEZ ANDREA KARINA 37378000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 817.24 724.99 0 0

2722040146 PANCOTTI SANDRA MARINA 33698000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 279.16 483.33 327.6 83.75

2724988416 ALFANO SANDRA GABRIELA 38577003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1383.43 724.99 419.29 415.03

2726330371 DOSIO MARIA GIMENA 37396020 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1024.99 724.99 419.29 307.5

2727385607 MORALES MARIA CELESTE 36595015 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1133.58 724.99 419.29 0

2732111944 MANGIERI SOFIA 36594009 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1112.22 724.99 1548.54 0

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 414.76 724.99 342.35 124.43

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308005 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1143.77 526.83 314.47 245.09

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308009 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2343.96 724.99 419.29 703.19

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 31308026 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 892.51 526.83 262.06 191.25

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 294.07 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 85.44 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652005 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652006 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0
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3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652007 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 172.3 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652008 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652009 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652010 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652011 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652012 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652013 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652014 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652015 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.35 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652016 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652017 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652018 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652019 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652020 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 172.3 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652021 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652022 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652023 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652024 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652025 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652026 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652027 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652028 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.35 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652029 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652030 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652031 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652032 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652033 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 172.3 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652034 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652035 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652036 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652037 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652038 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652039 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652040 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652041 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652042 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652043 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652044 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652045 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652046 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 385.21 604.16 173.72 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652047 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652048 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652049 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652050 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652051 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652052 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 70.58 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652053 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 215.65 483.33 91.64 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652054 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 82.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652055 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652056 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652057 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652058 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 195.1 241.66 61.92 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652059 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1042.3 724.99 1650.85 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652060 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652061 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652062 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652063 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652064 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 1652065 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 202.8 483.33 69.97 0

3058917064 DETOLAR S.A. 12536001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 16649.25 724.99 3301.45 0

3063201347 GANADERA CURACO S.A. 39759000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6646.21 724.99 419.29 1993.86

3066723583 CLUB BANCO PROVINCIA BS.AS. 38585000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 309.68 604.16 366.88 92.9

3066726520 MACLAN S.R.L. 18524003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 702.51 658.53 733.76 210.75

3066731465 LOS CELTAS S.A 21568002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4086.35 724.99 419.29 1225.91

3069149649 CHACAY S.A 38751053 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 611.41 724.99 0 0

3069725562 ALEJANDRO BRACERAS S.A. 20287002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 353.32 237.07 262.06 106

3069725562 ALEJANDRO BRACERAS S.A. 21762008 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6374.46 724.99 419.29 0

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 283.66 483.33 68.46 85.1

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032005 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032006 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032007 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.14 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032008 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032009 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032010 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41
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3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032011 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032012 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032013 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032014 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032015 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032016 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032017 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032018 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032019 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032020 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032021 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032022 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032023 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032024 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032025 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032026 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032027 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032028 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032029 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032030 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 68.46 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032031 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 76.68 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032032 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032033 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032034 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 79.42 62.41

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 2032035 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 208.02 483.33 65.73 62.41

3070701498 A.V.N. S.A 37409000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5273.32 724.99 419.29 0

3070787300 EL PARAISO DE LA SIERRA 21760003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2180.94 724.99 682.46 654.28

3070822474 HOSMAR S.A. 13959000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 6539.93 724.99 393.1 0

3070822474 HOSMAR S.A. 13960000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 973.16 724.99 778 0

3070835690 DESARROLLO Y PROYECTO S.R.L 38561003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 5850.65 724.99 419.29 0

3070872358 ALTOS DEL BIERZO S.R.L. 38748037 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1108.93 724.99 419.29 332.68

3071078916 MAHUIDA S.R.L. 20248000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2877.5 724.99 805.88 0

3071085356 EL RINCON DEL DESCANSO S.A. 1858000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 540.78 604.16 414.37 162.23

3071159960 NOGAL NEGRO S.A. 36595046 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2556.56 724.99 419.29 766.97

3071175145 ALVAREZ Y ERROBIDART ASOC. SRL 18958011 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2709.6 724.99 419.29 0

3071218680 ALBETUR S.A. 36595047 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2994.22 724.99 419.29 898.27

3071358190 PAT TANDIL S.R.L. 12659000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 2681.54 263.41 294.84 0

3071410124 LAGO DEL FUERTE S.A. 38593001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 393.51 724.99 419.29 118.05

3071412555 OS.1935 S.A. 36416000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4490.23 724.99 209.65 1347.07

3071472397 VALLES Y SIERRAS DE TANDIL SA 37617002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 3311.01 724.99 209.65 0

3338560004 SOLITIN S A 38747013 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 324.5 237.07 262.06 97.35

3371187722 RUCA HAIAN S.R.L. 38560004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 1146.37 724.99 419.29 0

3371194346 REBECOK S.A. 8031001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 100 4063.35 724.99 419.29 1219.01

2005366192 PEDERSEN LEIF E Y OT 2520000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 391.22 604.16 414.37 117.37

2005375827 FEDERICO FRANCISCO JOSE 12950000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2958.87 724.99 393.1 887.66

2005524635 GARCIA RAUL C 10120001 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 397.14 604.16 527.38 119.14

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 12618001 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2565.13 724.99 778.34 769.54

2021871105 BONANNA SERGIO FABIAN 30134000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 455.48 604.16 339.03 136.64

2022650938 VAZQUEZ RODRIGO 12010000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 1679.45 724.99 511.03 0

2035333854 ARROSPIDE SANTIAGO JUAN ELISEO 3199000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2537.17 724.99 393.1 761.15

2723355435 DELL OSA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 36582089 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 2081 724.99 471.72 0

2793777874 CHEN MEI SHU 1949004 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 100 3377.08 724.99 747.9 1013.12

Total Cuota 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 358,650.84 142,327.49 93,172.46 54,992.37

Total Cuota 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 16,442.54 6,162.42 4,575.97 3,804.62

Total Exento Cuota 10 375,093.38 148,489.91 97,748.43 58,796.99

Total exento del BIMESTRE Act.Tur.Art. 254.inc.A OF 717,301.68 284,654.98 186,344.92 109,984.74

Total exento del BIMESTRE Act.Susp.Art. 253.inc.C OF 32,885.08 12,324.84 9,151.94 7,609.24

Total exento del BIMESTRE  750,186.76 296,979.82 195,496.86 117,593.98
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